
Triple
Name Club     Bow Worcester Vegas Portsmouth Total
Emma Chappell       Westcott A     Female Longbow 88 170 303 561
Anne Barefield      Reading A      Female Longbow 84 127 225 436
Karen Hanson        Silver Arrow   Female Longbow 145 203 389 348

Sam Meadows         Chiltern Archer Female Recurve 295 569 588 1452
Sue Bunker          NPA            Female Recurve 281 534 566 1381
Sarah Tidder        NPA            Female Recurve 268 497 532 1297
Michelle Scott      SALT           Female Recurve 246 369 499 1114

William Bunker      NPA            Junior Male Recurve 249 541 525 1315

Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 299 560 579 1438
Phillipe Masters    Jolly A.       Male Compound 295 538 561 1394
Fergus Bradfield    Westcott A     Male Compound 296 539 554 1389
Stuart Chappell     Westcott A     Male Compound 281 544 558 1383
Adrian Wilkinson    Jolly A.       Male Compound 247 469 521 1237

Fred Wentworth      Westcott A     Male FLA 130 167 338 635

Paul Hanson         Silver Arrow   Male Longbow 177 205 417 771
Mike Howarth        SALT           Male Longbow 90 88 271 449
John Glendenning    LBAC           Male Longbow 40 125 223 388

Huw Jones           Warefield      Male Recurve 282 559 579 1420
Ray Crich           Rolls Royce    Male Recurve 284 547 578 1409
Hedley Williams     AOR            Male Recurve 290 515 575 1380
Matt Goodger-Scott  SALT           Male Recurve 276 534 564 1374
Ian Hannaford       WOAC           Male Recurve 281 538 536 1355
Simon Bunker        NPA            Male Recurve 284 529 532 1345
Nadeem Shafi        ONAC           Male Recurve 275 521 549 1345
Adrian Bryant       Westcott A     Male Recurve 266 508 555 1329
Chris Barefield     Reading A      Male Recurve 276 485 564 1325
Paul Hyde           NAC            Male Recurve 266 500 539 1305
Steve King          Jolly A.       Male Recurve 258 458 551 1267
Syed Hussain        ONAC           Male Recurve 250 462 536 1248
Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 245 467 531 1243
Derek Sheills       SALT           Male Recurve 242 462 531 1235
Glenn Taylor        LBAC           Male Recurve 268 447 517 1232
Sujel Miah          ONAC           Male Recurve 264 430 534 1228
Pete Welsh          Jolly A.       Male Recurve 239 439 545 1223
Brian Cracknell     Jolly A.       Male Recurve 243 438 523 1204
Gary Parker         LBAC           Male Recurve 256 446 498 1200
Paul Scott          SALT           Male Recurve 260 446 494 1200
Trent Rosenbaum     SALT           Male Recurve 233 421 516 1170
Terry Wentworth     Westcott A     Male Recurve 174 351 457 982



Double
Name Club     Bow Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Jean Collins        Westcott A     Female Compound 0 546 558 1104
Sandra Warner       Westcott A     Female Compound 0 539 550 1089

Janice Bradfield    Westcott A     Female Longbow 104 0 303 407

Naomi Howarth       SALT           Female Recurve 197 0 451 648
Lizzie Cantopher    WOAC           Female Recurve 0 0 0 0

Kayleigh Bunker     NPA            Junior Female Recurve 180 0 389 569

Alex Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 0 334 336 670
Max Winslow         LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 183 452 0 635

Bob Smith           NPA            Male Compound 0 555 542 1097

Dave Williams       NPA            Male Longbow 175 470 0 645

Alex Winslow        LBAC           Male Recurve 237 525 0 762
Shaun Jacobs        Jolly A.       Male Recurve 237 347 0 584



Worcester
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Louise Smith        Sh UAC         Female Compound 60 49 289
Val Ewart           LBAC           Female Compound 59 25 254

Karen Hanson        Silver Arrow   Female Longbow 50 5 145
Janice Bradfield    Westcott A     Female Longbow 40 3 104
Paula Heath         Bowmen of Mendi Female Longbow 38 6 100
Emma Chappell       Westcott A     Female Longbow 35 4 88
Anne Barefield      Reading A      Female Longbow 33 3 84

Sam Meadows         Chiltern Archer Female Recurve 60 55 295
Sue Bunker          NPA            Female Recurve 60 42 281
Sarah Tidder        NPA            Female Recurve 60 36 268
Michelle Scott      SALT           Female Recurve 60 21 246
Heather Major       NAC            Female Recurve 57 9 202
Naomi Howarth       SALT           Female Recurve 59 8 197
Lizzie Cantopher    WOAC           Female Recurve 0 0 0

Kayleigh Bunker     NPA            Junior Female Recurve 58 4 180

William Bunker      NPA            Junior Male Recurve 59 24 249
Max Winslow         LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 58 11 183

Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 60 59 299
Jamie Mason         WOAC           Male Compound 60 58 298
Fergus Bradfield    Westcott A     Male Compound 60 46 296
Phillipe Masters    Jolly A.       Male Compound 60 55 295
Stuart Chappell     Westcott A     Male Compound 58 39 281
David Quemby        NAC            Male Compound 59 40 274
Adrian Wilkinson    Jolly A.       Male Compound 58 27 247

Fred Wentworth      Westcott A     Male Flatbow 47 4 130

Paul Hanson         Silver Arrow   Male Longbow 55 12 177
Dave Williams       NPA            Male Longbow 54 6 175
Mike Howarth        SALT           Male Longbow 34 3 90
Dick Shepherd       BTB            Male Longbow 34 0 81
John Glendenning    LBAC           Male Longbow 18 0 40



Hedley Williams     AOR            Male Recurve 60 50 290
Simon Bunker        NPA            Male Recurve 60 44 284
Ray Crich           Rolls Royce    Male Recurve 60 45 284
Huw Jones           Warefield      Male Recurve 60 42 282
Ian Hannaford       WOAC           Male Recurve 60 43 281
Chris Barefield     Reading A      Male Recurve 60 37 276
Matt Goodger-Scott  SALT           Male Recurve 60 40 276
Nadeem Shafi        ONAC           Male Recurve 60 36 275
Glenn Taylor        LBAC           Male Recurve 60 33 268
Adrian Bryant       Westcott A     Male Recurve 60 33 266
Paul Hyde           NAC            Male Recurve 60 28 266
Sujel Miah          ONAC           Male Recurve 60 29 264
Paul Scott          SALT           Male Recurve 60 27 260
Steve King          Jolly A.       Male Recurve 59 28 258
Gary Parker         LBAC           Male Recurve 60 24 256
David Major         NAC            Male Recurve 60 24 256
Syed Hussain        ONAC           Male Recurve 60 20 250
Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 59 19 245
Brian Cracknell     Jolly A.       Male Recurve 60 15 243
Derek Sheills       SALT           Male Recurve 60 18 242
Pete Welsh          Jolly A.       Male Recurve 60 16 239
Alex Winslow        LBAC           Male Recurve 60 15 237
Shaun Jacobs        Jolly A.       Male Recurve 60 20 237
Trent Rosenbaum     SALT           Male Recurve 60 19 233
Terry Wentworth     Westcott A     Male Recurve 56 8 174



Vegas
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Jean Collins        Westcott A     Female Compound 60 13 546
Sandra Warner       Westcott A     Female Compound 60 11 539

Karen Hanson Silver Arrow Female Longbow 28 3 203 2nd round
Emma Chappell Westcott A Female Longbow 23 2 170 2nd round
Anne Barefield Reading A Female Longbow 18 0 127 2nd round

Sam Meadows Chiltern Archers Female REC 60 32 569 2nd round
Sue Bunker NPA Female REC 59 20 534 2nd round
Sarah Tidder NPA Female REC 59 10 497 2nd round
Michelle Scott SALT Female REC 47 5 369 2nd round

William Bunker NPA Junior Male Recurve 60 22 541 2nd round
Kieran Howard       DAC            Junior Male Recurve 58 12 490

Martin Ross LBAC Male Compound 60 21 560 2nd round
Bob Smith           NPA            Male Compound 60 21 555
Stuart Chappell Westcott A Male Compound 60 144 544 2nd round
Fergus Bradfield Westcott A Male Compound 60 9 539 2nd round
Phillipe Masters Jolly A. Male Compound 60 9 538 2nd round
David Quemby NAC Male Compound 11 1 509 2nd round
Adrian Wilkinson Jolly A. Male Compound 57 1 469 2nd round

Fred Wentworth Westcott A Male Flatbow 24 0 167 2nd round

Paul Hanson Silver Arrow Male Longbow 27 0 205 2nd round
John Glendenning LBAC Male Longbow 16 3 125 2nd round
Mike Howarth SALT Male Longbow 12 0 88 2nd round



Huw Jones Warefield Male Recurve 60 29 559 2nd round
Ray Crich Rolls Royce Male Recurve 60 21 547 2nd round
Ian Hannaford WOAC Male Recurve 60 22 538 2nd round
Matt Goodger-Scott SALT Male Recurve 60 22 534 2nd round
Simon Bunker NPA Male Recurve 60 14 529 2nd round
Nadeem Shafi ONAC Male Recurve 60 17 521 2nd round
Hedley Williams AOR Male Recurve 60 15 515 2nd round
Adrian Bryant Westcott A Male Recurve 59 13 508 2nd round
Bradley Denny       AOR            Male Recurve 59 9 507
Paul Hyde NAC Male Recurve 60 7 500 2nd round
Chris Barefield Reading A Male Recurve 60 10 485 2nd round
Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Male Recurve 58 10 467 2nd round
Derek Sheills SALT Male Recurve 58 6 462 2nd round
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Recurve 56 9 462 2nd round
Steve King Jolly A. Male Recurve 56 10 458 2nd round
Glenn Taylor LBAC Male Recurve 54 9 447 2nd round
Paul Scott SALT Male Recurve 55 12 446 2nd round
Gary Parker LBAC Male Recurve 54 9 446 2nd round
Pete Welsh Jolly A. Male Recurve 52 10 439 2nd round
Brian Cracknell Jolly A. Male Recurve 55 6 438 2nd round
Sujel Miah ONAC Male Recurve 53 8 430 2nd round
Trent Rosenbaum SALT Male Recurve 54 3 421 2nd round
Terry Wentworth Westcott A Male Recurve 46 3 351 2nd round
Shaun Jacobs Jolly A. Male Recurve 45 2 347 2nd round



Portsmouth
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Jean Collins Westcott A Female Compound 60 22 558 2nd round
Sandra Warner Westcott A Female Compound 60 15 550 2nd round
Alison Taylor       LBAC           Female Compound 60 9 514

Karen Hanson Silver Arrow Female Longbow 60 5 389 3rd round
Emma Chappell Westcott A Female Longbow 47 3 303 3rd round
Janice Bradfield Westcott A Female Longbow 55 1 303 2nd round
Anne Barefield Reading A Female Longbow 50 0 225 3rd round

Sam Meadows Chiltern Archers Female Recurve 60 49 588 3rd round
Sue Bunker NPA Female Recurve 60 31 566 3rd round
Sarah Tidder NPA Female Recurve 60 18 532 3rd round
Michelle Scott SALT Female Recurve 60 12 499 3rd round
Naomi Howarth SALT Female Recurve 59 4 451 2nd round

Kayleigh Bunker NPA Junior Female Recurve 59 4 389 3rd round

William Bunker NPA Junior Male Recurve 60 17 525 3rd round
Aidan Louw          SALT           Junior Male Recurve 60 15 517
Max Winslow LBAC Junior Male Recurve 60 6 452 2nd round
Alex Ross LBAC Junior Male Recurve 57 3 336 2nd round
Alex Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 55 2 334

Martin Ross LBAC Male Cimpound 60 39 579 3rd round
Phillipe Masters Jolly A. Male Cimpound 60 23 561 3rd round
Stuart Chappell Westcott A Male Cimpound 60 20 558 3rd round
Fergus Bradfield Westcott A Male Cimpound 60 16 554 3rd round
David Quemby NAC Male Cimpound 60 11 549 3rd round
Bob Smith NPA Male Cimpound 60 11 542 2nd round
Adrian Wilkinson Jolly A. Male Cimpound 59 8 521 3rd round



Huw Jones Warefield Male Recurve 60 42 579 3rd round
Ray Crich Rolls Royce Male Recurve 60 43 578 3rd round
Hedley Williams AOR Male Recurve 60 38 575 3rd round
Matt Goodger-Scott SALT Male Recurve 60 35 564 3rd round
Chris Barefield Reading A Male Recurve 60 29 564 3rd round
Clive Trundle       Wicken         Male Recurve 60 28 556
Adrian Bryant Westcott A Male Recurve 60 29 555 3rd round
Steve King Jolly A. Male Recurve 60 25 551 3rd round
Nadeem Shafi ONAC Male Recurve 60 18 549 3rd round
Pete Welsh Jolly A. Male Recurve 60 21 545 3rd round
Rob Marshall        BTB            Male Recurve 60 26 539
Paul Hyde NAC Male Recurve 60 19 539 3rd round
Ian Hannaford WOAC Male Recurve 59 21 536 3rd round
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Recurve 60 17 536 3rd round
Sujel Miah ONAC Male Recurve 60 14 534 3rd round
Simon Bunker NPA Male Recurve 60 18 532 3rd round
Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Male Recurve 60 15 531 3rd round
Derek Sheills SALT Male Recurve 60 18 531 3rd round
Alex Winslow LBAC Male Recurve 60 14 525 2nd round
Anthony Louw        SALT           Male Recurve 60 16 523
Brian Cracknell Jolly A. Male Recurve 60 15 523 3rd round
Glenn Taylor LBAC Male Recurve 60 14 517 3rd round
Trent Rosenbaum SALT Male Recurve 60 10 516 3rd round
Gary Parker LBAC Male Recurve 59 14 498 3rd round
Paul Scott SALT Male Recurve 60 14 494 3rd round
Kevin Mace          BTB            Male Recurve 58 11 488
Keith Jardine       NAC            Male Recurve 60 6 476
Terry Wentworth Westcott A Male Recurve 60 5 457 3rd round
John Devlin         Audco          Male Recurve 59 5 446

Fred Wentworth Westcott A Male Flatbow 59 1 338 3rd round

Dave Williams NPA Male Longbow 60 7 470 2nd round
Paul Hanson Silver Arrow Male Longbow 60 4 417 3rd round
Mike Howarth SALT Male Longbow 50 3 271 3rd round
John Glendenning LBAC Male Longbow 48 2 223 3rd round

Jazmine Parker      LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 53 2 298 10 yrds

Jack Denny          WOAC           Junior Male Recurve 59 0 399 10 yrds
Will Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 57 5 333 10 yrds



Team Results
Name Club     Bow Total Team Total
Fergus Bradfield    Westcott A     Male Compound 554 2225
Adrian Bryant       Westcott A     Male Recurve 555 2225
Stuart Chappell     Westcott A     Male Compound 558 2225
Jean Collins        Westcott A     Female Compound 558 2225

Bob Smith           NPA            Male Compound 542 2172
Sue Bunker          NPA            Female Recurve 566 2172
Simon Bunker        NPA            Male Recurve 532 2172
Sarah Tidder        NPA            Female Recurve 532 2172

Glenn Taylor        LBAC           Male Recurve 517 2135
Alison Taylor       LBAC           Female Compound 514 2135
Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 579 2135
Alex Winslow        LBAC           Male Recurve 525 2135

Derek Sheills       SALT           Male Recurve 531 2117
Matt Goodger-Scott  SALT           Male Recurve 564 2117
Michelle Scott      SALT           Female Recurve 499 2117
Anthony Louw        SALT           Male Recurve 523 2117

Keith Jardine       NAC            Male Recurve 476 1766
David Quemby        NAC            Male Compound 549 1766
Paul Hyde           NAC            Male Recurve 539 1766
Heather Major       NAC            Female Recurve 202 1766

Paul Hanson         Silver Arrow   Male Longbow 417 1337
Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 531 1337
Karen Hanson        Silver Arrow   Female Longbow 389 1337

Jamie Mason         WOAC           Male Compound 298 834
Ian Hannaford       WOAC           Male Recurve 536 834

Will Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 333 1119
Alex Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 334 1119
Max Winslow         LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 452 1119

Kayleigh Bunker     NPA            Junior Female Recurve 389 914
William Bunker      NPA            Junior Male Recurve 525 914


